
TVKC 1223
Running Order reflecting move ups processed as of 11/28/2023

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

Arm # Breed Call Name Handler F/ S / S Breed Call Name HandlerF / S / S Arm #

Std

Master Preferred    04   Std

0401 Havanese Muncie Huett

0402 Havanese Veyron Huett

Master    08   Std

0801 Pomeranian Pepper Salyer

0802 Cavalier King Charl Quinn Miller

0803 Pembroke Welsh C Zoom Spivey

Master Preferred    08   Std

0804 All American Jim Rigney

0805 Pug Healey Huett

0806 Cocker Spaniel Keller Williams

0807 Miniature Poodle Krissi Villars

Master    12   Std

1201 Cocker Spaniel Pooka Mohr

1202 Parson Russell Ter Dizzy Sikes

1204 Italian Greyhound Lucy Clifton

1205 Cocker Spaniel Soar Kriewald

1206 Pug Jake McMillan

1209 All American Lily Pinto

1210 Cocker Spaniel Swiffer Mohr

Excellent    12   Std

1203 Schapendoes Phia Brownlee

1207 Parson Russell Ter Oberon Boese

1208 Cocker Spaniel Brecken Williams

1222 Cavalier King Charl Angus Miller

Master Preferred    12   Std

1211 Shetland Sheepdog Indy Acton

1212 Miniature American Annie Ebel

1214 Shetland Sheepdog Jackson Hamm

1215 Shetland Sheepdog Levi Jenkins

1216 Border Collie Fate Yates

1217 Shetland Sheepdog Loki Acton

Master    16   Std

1601 Shetland Sheepdog Piper Long

1602 Border Collie Mattie Ferraiuolo

1603 Standard Poodle Kira Lynch

1604 Border Terrier Griffin Liedle

1605 Shetland Sheepdog Laci Jenkins

1606 German Spitz Nook Woods

Excellent    16   Std

1626 Miniature Schnauz Paisley Jamison

Master Preferred    16   Std

1608 Golden Retriever Beamer Barrett

1609 Border Collie Maxie Cardwell

1611 Border Collie Hart Barrett

1612 Border Collie Bailey Ebel

1614 Labrador Retriever Murphy Boese

1615 Golden Retriever Groovy Barrett

1630 Labrador Retriever Jade Kruska

Excellent Preferred    16   Std

1616 Golden Retriever Egan Bingham

1621 All American Casey Harp

Master    20   Std

2001 German Shepherd Coda Horning

2002 Border Collie Rush Currier

2003 Catahoula Leopard Lola Leach

2004 Boxer Journey Yates

2005 All American Riley King

2006 Border Collie Vice Horning

2007 Border Collie Tide Haigler

2008 All American Ginger Kruska

2009 All American Cora Meier

2010 Golden Retriever Parks Abbott

2011 Border Collie Seismic Carlson

2012 Golden Retriever Chai Fletcher

2014 Border Collie Rocket Horning

2015 Border Collie Scot Currier

2016 Working Kelpie Flyy Bowden

Excellent    20   Std

2017 Labrador Retriever Kaycee Knowlton

2018 Australian Shepher Rosie Doan

Master Preferred    20   Std

2019 German Shepherd Zing Spivey

2020 Great Dane Bumble Plambeck

2021 Doberman Pinsche Russia Hynes

2022 Vizsla Gibbs Muncie

2023 Belgian Malinois Pine Moses

Excellent Preferred    20   Std

2025 Doberman Pinsche Finley Wilson

Master    24   Std

2401 Standard Poodle Inca Webb

2402 Golden Retriever Mac Fyfe

2403 Doberman Pinsche Hazel Riebow

2404 Boxer Dillon Miller

2405 Doberman Pinsche Reba Griffin

2406 Catahoula Leopard Moose Leach

2407 Golden Retriever Ryker Abbott

2408 Standard Poodle Roca Webb



Arm # Breed Call Name Handler F/ S / S Breed Call Name HandlerF / S / S Arm #

Excellent    24   Std

2409 Belgian Malinois Ash Moses

Premier Preferred    08   Std

0804 All American Jim Rigney

0807 Miniature Poodle Krissi Villars

Premier    12   Std

1206 Pug Jake McMillan

1218 Miniature American Zeus Blue

Premier Preferred    12   Std

1211 Shetland Sheepdog Indy Acton

1212 Miniature American Annie Ebel

1216 Border Collie Fate Yates

Premier    16   Std

1601 Shetland Sheepdog Piper Long

1602 Border Collie Mattie Ferraiuolo

1603 Standard Poodle Kira Lynch

1604 Border Terrier Griffin Liedle

1605 Shetland Sheepdog Laci Jenkins

1626 Miniature Schnauz Paisley Jamison

Premier    20   Std

2007 Border Collie Tide Haigler

2009 All American Cora Meier

2011 Border Collie Seismic Carlson

2016 Working Kelpie Flyy Bowden

2017 Labrador Retriever Kaycee Knowlton

2018 Australian Shepher Rosie Doan

Premier Preferred    20   Std

2020 Great Dane Bumble Plambeck

Premier    24   Std

2404 Boxer Dillon Miller

2405 Doberman Pinsche Reba Griffin

Open    08   Std

0809 Toy Poodle Orion Morgan

0810 Pomeranian Hazel Salyer

0812 Pembroke Welsh C Nugget Chapin

Open    12   Std

1218 Miniature American Zeus Blue

Open    16   Std

1607 Rat Terrier Rhea Staley

1622 American Eskimo Echo Leonard

Open Preferred    16   Std

1620 All American Ringo Cardwell

1623 Border Collie Jade Mackey

Open    20   Std

2037 Border Collie Bodhi Barrett

2038 Border Collie Misha Hibbs

2040 Australian Shepher Cloud Pinkevich

Open Preferred    20   Std

2024 All American Xander Stout

2028 German Shepherd Donner Elsroth

Novice B    08   Std

0811 Dachshund Link Loden

Novice A    08   Std

0814 Bichons Frise Mia McGowan

Novice Preferred    12   Std

1223 Shetland Sheepdog Storm Sonner

Novice B    16   Std

1629 Miniature American Blue Ebel

Novice Preferred    16   Std

1617 Australian Shepher Sadie Haynes

1618 Border Collie Jax Mackey

1624 Australian Shepher Baker Woods

1627 Border Collie Murphy Lowe

1628 Australian Cattle D Khara McKinney

Novice B    20   Std

2027 Australian Shepher Presley Beasley

2029 Border Collie Jax Horning

2032 Border Collie Jack Watson

Novice A    20   Std

2030 Australian Shepher Creek Long

2035 Australian Shepher Cove Long

2039 All American Tip Shorman

Novice Preferred    20   Std

2031 All American albert Robinson

2036 All American Bella Williamson

Novice B    24   Std

2410 Belgian Sheepdog Nessa Ringe



Arm # Breed Call Name Handler F/ S / S Breed Call Name HandlerF / S / S Arm #

JWW

Master Preferred    04   JWW

0401 Havanese Muncie Huett

0402 Havanese Veyron Huett

Master    08   JWW

0801 Pomeranian Pepper Salyer

0802 Cavalier King Charl Quinn Miller

0803 Pembroke Welsh C Zoom Spivey

Master Preferred    08   JWW

0804 All American Jim Rigney

0805 Pug Healey Huett

0806 Cocker Spaniel Keller Williams

0807 Miniature Poodle Krissi Villars

Master    12   JWW

1201 Cocker Spaniel Pooka Mohr

1202 Parson Russell Ter Dizzy Sikes

1203 Schapendoes Phia Brownlee

1204 Italian Greyhound Lucy Clifton

1205 Cocker Spaniel Soar Kriewald

1206 Pug Jake McMillan

1207 Parson Russell Ter Oberon Boese

1208 Cocker Spaniel Brecken Williams

1209 All American Lily Pinto

1210 Cocker Spaniel Swiffer Mohr

Master Preferred    12   JWW

1211 Shetland Sheepdog Indy Acton

1212 Miniature American Annie Ebel

1214 Shetland Sheepdog Jackson Hamm

1215 Shetland Sheepdog Levi Jenkins

1216 Border Collie Fate Yates

1217 Shetland Sheepdog Loki Acton

Master    16   JWW

1601 Shetland Sheepdog Piper Long

1602 Border Collie Mattie Ferraiuolo

1603 Standard Poodle Kira Lynch

1604 Border Terrier Griffin Liedle

1605 Shetland Sheepdog Laci Jenkins

Excellent    16   JWW

1606 German Spitz Nook Woods

1607 Rat Terrier Rhea Staley

Master Preferred    16   JWW

1608 Golden Retriever Beamer Barrett

1609 Border Collie Maxie Cardwell

1610 Border Collie Rocky Carlson

1611 Border Collie Hart Barrett

1612 Border Collie Bailey Ebel

1614 Labrador Retriever Murphy Boese

1615 Golden Retriever Groovy Barrett

Excellent Preferred    16   JWW

1616 Golden Retriever Egan Bingham

Master    20   JWW

2001 German Shepherd Coda Horning

2002 Border Collie Rush Currier

2003 Catahoula Leopard Lola Leach

2004 Boxer Journey Yates

2005 All American Riley King

2006 Border Collie Vice Horning

2007 Border Collie Tide Haigler

2008 All American Ginger Kruska

2009 All American Cora Meier

2010 Golden Retriever Parks Abbott

2011 Border Collie Seismic Carlson

2012 Golden Retriever Chai Fletcher

2014 Border Collie Rocket Horning

2015 Border Collie Scot Currier

Excellent    20   JWW

2016 Working Kelpie Flyy Bowden

2017 Labrador Retriever Kaycee Knowlton

2018 Australian Shepher Rosie Doan

Master Preferred    20   JWW

2019 German Shepherd Zing Spivey

2020 Great Dane Bumble Plambeck

2021 Doberman Pinsche Russia Hynes

2022 Vizsla Gibbs Muncie

Excellent Preferred    20   JWW

2023 Belgian Malinois Pine Moses

2024 All American Xander Stout

2025 Doberman Pinsche Finley Wilson

Master    24   JWW

2401 Standard Poodle Inca Webb

2402 Golden Retriever Mac Fyfe

2403 Doberman Pinsche Hazel Riebow

2404 Boxer Dillon Miller

2405 Doberman Pinsche Reba Griffin

2406 Catahoula Leopard Moose Leach

2407 Golden Retriever Ryker Abbott

2408 Standard Poodle Roca Webb

Premier Preferred    08   JWW

0804 All American Jim Rigney

0807 Miniature Poodle Krissi Villars

Premier    12   JWW

1206 Pug Jake McMillan

1209 All American Lily Pinto

Premier Preferred    12   JWW

1211 Shetland Sheepdog Indy Acton

1215 Shetland Sheepdog Levi Jenkins



Arm # Breed Call Name Handler F/ S / S Breed Call Name HandlerF / S / S Arm #

1216 Border Collie Fate Yates

Premier    16   JWW

1601 Shetland Sheepdog Piper Long

1602 Border Collie Mattie Ferraiuolo

1603 Standard Poodle Kira Lynch

1604 Border Terrier Griffin Liedle

1605 Shetland Sheepdog Laci Jenkins

1626 Miniature Schnauz Paisley Jamison

Premier    20   JWW

2007 Border Collie Tide Haigler

2009 All American Cora Meier

2011 Border Collie Seismic Carlson

Premier Preferred    20   JWW

2020 Great Dane Bumble Plambeck

Premier    24   JWW

2404 Boxer Dillon Miller

2407 Golden Retriever Ryker Abbott

Open    08   JWW

0809 Toy Poodle Orion Morgan

0810 Pomeranian Hazel Salyer

0812 Pembroke Welsh C Nugget Chapin

Open Preferred    08   JWW

0815 Shetland Sheepdog Quill Giecek

Open    12   JWW

1222 Cavalier King Charl Angus Miller

Open Preferred    12   JWW

1219 Shetland Sheepdog Journey Hamm

1223 Shetland Sheepdog Storm Sonner

Open    16   JWW

1622 American Eskimo Echo Leonard

1626 Miniature Schnauz Paisley Jamison

1629 Miniature American Blue Ebel

Open Preferred    16   JWW

1620 All American Ringo Cardwell

1621 All American Casey Harp

1623 Border Collie Jade Mackey

Open    20   JWW

2037 Border Collie Bodhi Barrett

2038 Border Collie Misha Hibbs

2040 Australian Shepher Cloud Pinkevich

Open Preferred    20   JWW

2028 German Shepherd Donner Elsroth

2410 Belgian Sheepdog Nessa Ringe

Open    24   JWW

2409 Belgian Malinois Ash Moses

Novice B    08   JWW

0811 Dachshund Link Loden

Novice A    08   JWW

0814 Bichons Frise Mia McGowan

Novice Preferred    16   JWW

1617 Australian Shepher Sadie Haynes

1618 Border Collie Jax Mackey

1624 Australian Shepher Baker Woods

1627 Border Collie Murphy Lowe

1628 Australian Cattle D Khara McKinney

Novice B    20   JWW

2026 Border Collie Raev Adam

2027 Australian Shepher Presley Beasley

2029 Border Collie Jax Horning

2032 Border Collie Jack Watson

Novice A    20   JWW

2030 Australian Shepher Creek Long

2035 Australian Shepher Cove Long

2039 All American Tip Shorman

Novice Preferred    20   JWW

2031 All American albert Robinson

2036 All American Bella Williamson



Arm # Breed Call Name Handler F/ S / S Breed Call Name HandlerF / S / S Arm #

FAST

Excellent    08   FAST

0801 Pomeranian Pepper Salyer

0810 Pomeranian Hazel Salyer

Master Preferred    08   FAST

0807 Miniature Poodle Krissi Villars

0808 West Highland Whi Leo Brock

Master    12   FAST

1203 Schapendoes Phia Brownlee

1218 Miniature American Zeus Blue

Master Preferred    12   FAST

1214 Shetland Sheepdog Jackson Hamm

1215 Shetland Sheepdog Levi Jenkins

1221 All American Zoey Crow

Master    16   FAST

1603 Standard Poodle Kira Lynch

1604 Border Terrier Griffin Liedle

1605 Shetland Sheepdog Laci Jenkins

Excellent    16   FAST

1606 German Spitz Nook Woods

1622 American Eskimo Echo Leonard

1626 Miniature Schnauz Paisley Jamison

Master Preferred    16   FAST

1630 Labrador Retriever Jade Kruska

Master    20   FAST

2005 All American Riley King

2009 All American Cora Meier

2012 Golden Retriever Chai Fletcher

2016 Working Kelpie Flyy Bowden

2018 Australian Shepher Rosie Doan

Excellent    20   FAST

2008 All American Ginger Kruska

2033 Golden Retriever Soar Abbott

2034 Australian Shepher Luke Lachman

Master Preferred    20   FAST

2019 German Shepherd Zing Spivey

2022 Vizsla Gibbs Muncie

2023 Belgian Malinois Pine Moses

2024 All American Xander Stout

Master    24   FAST

2404 Boxer Dillon Miller

2407 Golden Retriever Ryker Abbott

2408 Standard Poodle Roca Webb

Excellent    24   FAST

2406 Catahoula Leopard Moose Leach

Open    12   FAST

1207 Parson Russell Ter Oberon Boese

Open    16   FAST

1625 All American Bindi Crow

Open Preferred    16   FAST

1614 Labrador Retriever Murphy Boese

1620 All American Ringo Cardwell

Open    20   FAST

2026 Border Collie Raev Adam

2027 Australian Shepher Presley Beasley

2032 Border Collie Jack Watson

2040 Australian Shepher Cloud Pinkevich

Open Preferred    20   FAST

2020 Great Dane Bumble Plambeck

2025 Doberman Pinsche Finley Wilson

Open    24   FAST

2409 Belgian Malinois Ash Moses

Novice B    12   FAST

1220 Parson Russell Ter Yogi Be Sikes

Novice Preferred    12   FAST

1219 Shetland Sheepdog Journey Hamm

Novice B    16   FAST

1607 Rat Terrier Rhea Staley

1619 Rat Terrier Ren Staley

Novice Preferred    16   FAST

1617 Australian Shepher Sadie Haynes

1624 Australian Shepher Baker Woods

1628 Australian Cattle D Khara McKinney

Novice B    20   FAST

2038 Border Collie Misha Hibbs

2041 German Shepherd GaGa Spivey

Novice A    20   FAST

2039 All American Tip Shorman

Novice Preferred    20   FAST

2031 All American albert Robinson

2036 All American Bella Williamson

Novice B    24   FAST

2410 Belgian Sheepdog Nessa Ringe



TVKC 1223
Running Order reflecting move ups processed as of 11/28/2023

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

Arm # Breed Call Name HandlerF / S / S Breed Call Name HandlerF / S / S  Arm #

T2B

Regular    08   T2B

0803 Pembroke Welsh C Zoom Spivey

Preferred    08   T2B

0805 Pug Healey Huett

0807 Miniature Poodle Krissi Villars

0808 West Highland Whi Leo Brock

Regular    12   T2B

1202 Parson Russell Ter Dizzy Sikes

1203 Schapendoes Phia Brownlee

1204 Italian Greyhound Lucy Clifton

1209 All American Lily Pinto

Preferred    12   T2B

1211 Shetland Sheepdog Indy Acton

1215 Shetland Sheepdog Levi Jenkins

1216 Border Collie Fate Yates

1217 Shetland Sheepdog Loki Acton

1221 All American Zoey Crow

Regular    16   T2B

1601 Shetland Sheepdog Piper Long

1603 Standard Poodle Kira Lynch

1604 Border Terrier Griffin Liedle

1605 Shetland Sheepdog Laci Jenkins

1606 German Spitz Nook Woods

1625 All American Bindi Crow

1626 Miniature Schnauz Paisley Jamison

1629 Miniature American Blue Ebel

Preferred    16   T2B

1609 Border Collie Maxie Cardwell

1610 Border Collie Rocky Carlson

1615 Golden Retriever Groovy Barrett

1620 All American Ringo Cardwell

1628 Australian Cattle D Khara McKinney

Regular    20   T2B

2004 Boxer Journey Yates

2009 All American Cora Meier

2012 Golden Retriever Chai Fletcher

2017 Labrador Retriever Kaycee Knowlton

2018 Australian Shepher Rosie Doan

2032 Border Collie Jack Watson

2034 Australian Shepher Luke Lachman

2038 Border Collie Misha Hibbs

2041 German Shepherd GaGa Spivey

Preferred    20   T2B

2020 Great Dane Bumble Plambeck

2022 Vizsla Gibbs Muncie

2023 Belgian Malinois Pine Moses

2024 All American Xander Stout

2025 Doberman Pinsche Finley Wilson

2036 All American Bella Williamson

Regular    24   T2B

2404 Boxer Dillon Miller

2406 Catahoula Leopard Moose Leach

2407 Golden Retriever Ryker Abbott

2408 Standard Poodle Roca Webb


